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This map is for assessment and planning purposes only. It is not 
intended to be used for description, conveyance, authoritative 

definition of  any legal boundary, or property title. This is not a survey
product. Users are encouraged to examine the documentation or 
metadata associated with the data on which this map is based for 

information related to its accuracy, currentness and limitations.

42

20

43
45

19
18

Current as of  12/31/2010 Parcel Lines
Parcel Line
ROW Line

Misc Line
Easement Line
Hook Line
Leader Line

Paper Street
Streams & Rivers

! ! ! !

! ! ! !

! ! ! ! Waterbodies

Scale:·

42
Plat No.Property Map

Town of  Lincoln
Rhode Island ·

200 0 200 400100 Feet


